

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26768/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 26/10/2005 in CA No. 3013/2004  
in WP No. 1094/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

KRISHNA H. BAJAJ

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARATIYA BHAVAN COP.HOU. SOC. LTD. &ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 3028 of 2006

(With application for c/delay in filing SLP and deletion of the name of  
respondent and c/delay in filing rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief  
and office report)

Date: 09/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Dhruv Mehta,Adv.

Mr. R.B. Phookan,Adv.

Mr. Shailesh Madiyal,Adv.

Mr. Hrishikesh Baruah,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Suvrajyoti Gupta,Adv.

Ms. Poly Kataki,Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matters after four weeks, as prayed for.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master